

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3463 OF 2003

M/S. UNITED RICELAND LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Date: 19/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s) M/s. Ramesh Singh, Ankur Saigal,  
Gaurav Singh, Prabhjot Kaur and  
Bina Gupta, Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG. (Haryana)  
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the I.A. with civil appeal .

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]  
COURT MASTER